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First Name: Last Name: Email Address: State: Company: SBE? WMBE? DBE? 

Sonia-Lynn Abenojar sonia-lynn@launionstudio.com Washington La Union Studio Yes Yes Yes 

Joshua Abergel josha@herzogglass.com Washington Herzog Glass No No No 

Bradford Adragna bradford.adragna@jci.com Washington JCI FP LP No No No 

Timothy Algoe timothy.algoe@assaabloy.com Washington Ameristar No No No 

Chad Anderson chad@garnerconstructionwbe.com Washington Garner Construction No Yes No 

Harry Anderson h.anderson@veca.com Washington VECA Electric No No No 

Fernando Antolin fantolin@glumac.com Washington Glumac No No No 

Tim Ausink tim@dcwcost.com Washington DCW Cost Management Yes Yes Yes 

Shobhit Baadkar sbaadkar@titanaec.com California TITAN AEC Yes Yes Yes 

Kati Babinec kati@babinecconsulting.com Washington Babinec Consulting LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Kim Baker kim.baker@p2sinc.com Washington P2S Inc. No No No 

Matthew Baker matt@coatflagging.com Oregon COAT Flagging Yes Yes Yes 

Brian Balopoulos brian@advancedgovernmentservices.com Washington Advanced Government Services LLC No No No 

Jeffrey Beer jeff.beer@cumming-group.com Oregon Cumming Group No No No 

Mauricio Bendana mauricio@axiscollectivenw.com Washington Axis Collective NW Yes Yes No 

Soumeya Benzina soumeyab@ehsintl.com Washington EHSI Yes Yes No 

Ryan Bixby rbixby@soundearthinc.com Washington SoundEarth Strategies Yes Yes No 

Troy Blood troy@perimetersecuritygroup.com Idaho Perimeter Security Group Yes Yes Yes 

Ralph Botticelli ralph@curtinmaritime.com California Curtin Maritime No No No 

Caroline Brabrook caroline.brabrook@mottmac.com Washington Mott Mac No No No 

Emily Brandesky ebrandesky@wje.com Washington Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. No No No 

Rob Brethauer rob.brethauer@aerosys.net Georgia AERO Systems Engineering Yes No No 

Noelle Brooks noellebrooks@hillintl.com Oregon Hill International No No No 

Wendy Burdett wendyb@helixdesigngroup.net Washington Helix Design Group, Inc. Yes No No 

Freddie Bustillo fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com Texas Foster CM Group Yes Yes Yes 

Edward Byers edward.byers@onitmc.com Washington Onit Managment Consulting Yes Yes No 

Chris Chesire chris@rcbspecialties.com Oregon RC Building Specialties, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Colby Childs colby.childs@triunityeng.com Washington Triunity, Inc. No No No 

Cameron Clark cameronclark@eaton.com Washington Eaton No No No 

Latima Clark lclark@cascade-environmental.com Oregon Cascade Environmental Solutions Yes Yes Yes 

Jake Cobun parkerstruckingcompany@gmail.com Washington Cobun LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Marcus Cola mcola@apexelectricgroup.com Washington Apex Electrical Group Yes Yes Yes 

Donna Cook dcook@arconas.com Ontario Arconas Corporation No No No 
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John Crase jcrase@wje.com Washington WJE No No No 

Cody Crawford ccrawford@cscos.com Washington C&S Companies No No No 

First Name: Last Name: Email Address: State: Company: SBE? WMBE? DBE? 

Bridget Dooney bridget.dooney@bbrown.com Oregon Brown & Brown of WA No No No 

Irma Dore irma.dore@bayley.net Washington Bayley Construction No No No 

James DuBose jdubose71@gmail.com Washington Big 6 Transport LLC Yes Yes No 

Eric Dybevik edybevik@condon-johnson.com Washington Condon-Johnson & Associates, Inc No No No 

Jeremy Erickson jerickson@thorntontomasetti.com California TT No No No 

Omo Esemuede omo.esemuede@wsp.com Washington WSP No No No 

Matt Essig messig@wm.com Washington WM No No No 

Meredith Everist everistm@baylisarchitects.com Washington Baylis Architects Yes Yes No 

Kelvin Fang kelvin@cestusline.com Washington Cestusline, Inc. Yes Yes No 

Emily Fisher efisher@reyeseng.com Oregon Reyes Engineering Yes Yes Yes 

Galen Fisher galen@fisherfusion.com Washington 
FISHER FUSION WELDING, & METAL 
FABRICATION Yes Yes Yes 

Dan Fitzgibbons dan.fitzgibbons@apexcos.com Washington Apex Companies, LLC No No No 

Todd Fleagle toddf@herzogglass.com Washington Herzog Glass No No No 

CHristian Forcade christian.forcade@assaabloy.com Washington Ameristar No No No 

Courtney Fraga courtney.fraga@skanska.com Washington Skanska USA Building No No No 

Mike Freeman newjack206@outlook.com Washington NEW JACK LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Shelley Gaddie sgaddie@projectcorps.com Washington ProjectCorps Yes Yes No 

Erin Gallagher egallagher@jtmconstruction.com Washington JTM Construction Yes No No 

Christine Geronimo christineg@mscprinthouse.com Washington Midnight Supply Company Yes Yes No 

Kennedy Gilbert kgilbert@jtmconstruction.com Washington JTM Construction No No No 

Terry Goddard terry.goddard@ethosenergy.com California Ethos Energy Field Services No No No 

Emma Goering info@gogreenlatrine.com Washington Green Latrine Yes Yes No 

Sierra Graham sierrag@rushingco.com Washington Rushing CO. Yes Yes No 

Andy Griffiths agriffit@bechtel.com California Bechtel Infrastructure Corporation No No No 

Stephanie Hahn-Wagner stephanieh@tiscareno.net Washington Tiscareno Associates Yes Yes Yes 

Jarod Hamlin jarodh@velectric.com Washington Valley Electric No No No 

Jeff Harding jharding@neudorferengineers.com Washington Neudorfer Engineers No No No 

Tara 
Harmon-
Kramer tara@meltarsupply.com Washington Meltar Supply Yes Yes Yes 

Hannah Harris hharris@deanalanarchitects.com Washington dean alan architects pllc Yes Yes Yes 

Sarah Hawthorne sarah@buschsystems.com Ontario Busch Systems Yes No No 
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Darci Henderson darci@alltrus.com Washington Alltrus Yes Yes Yes 

Erin Hobson erinh@sellen.com Washington Sellen Construction No No No 

Vince Hoss vinceh@tiscareno.net Washington Tiscareno Associates Yes Yes Yes 

First Name: Last Name: Email Address: State: Company: SBE? WMBE? DBE? 

Saad Ilyas silyas@aslpm.com California ASLPM Yes Yes Yes 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com Washington PrimeCom USA LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Jolene Jewett jolenej@pallino.com Washington Pallino Seatac, LLC Yes No No 

Troy Johnson troy.johnson@grahamus.com Washington Graham Construction & Management, Inc. No No No 

Warren Johnson wjohnson@jtmconstruction.com Washington JTM Construction No No No 

Jason Jones jjones2@henselphelps.com Washington Hensel Phelps No No No 

Joe Kaiser joek@herzogglass.com Washington Herzog Glass No No No 

Dale Kenendy dkennedy@psfmech.com Washington PSF Mechanical INC No No No 

Kerri Klingfus kerrik@darklight-design.com Washington Dark Light Design Yes Yes Yes 

Thomas Koch thomas@footprintexhibits.com Washington Footprint Exhibits LLC Yes Yes No 

Lisa Lagerstrom llagerstrom@thurstonedc.com Washington APEX Accelerator No No No 

Garett Larivee garettl@sellen.com Washington Sellen Construction No No No 

Sharmi Layne slayne@tritonmarine.us Washington Triton Marine Construction Corp. No No No 

Winston Lee winston@lumank.com Washington Lumank Inc Yes Yes Yes 

Sergio 
Legon-
Talamoni sergiomax@launionstudio.com Washington La Union Studio Yes Yes Yes 

Hardy Li hardy_li@convergentpacific.com Washington Convergent Pacific Yes Yes No 

Tom Mar tmarseille@sazan.com Washington Sazan Group Yes Yes No 

Jill Marilley jill.m.marilley@wsp.com Washington WSP-USA No No Yes 

Tony Marino tony.marino@pae-engineers.com Washington PAE Engineers No No No 

Rickey Martin rickey.martin@apollomech.com Washington Apollo Mechanical No Yes Yes 

Chris Martindale chrism@sellen.com Washington Sellen No No No 

Steven Martinez steven@themartecgroup.com Utah The Martec Group Yes Yes No 

Tony Mason tmason@lundopsahl.com Washington Lund Opsahl Yes No No 

Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co Oregon Boanerges DBA BRATTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Scott McMahon scott.mcmahon@mottmac.com Oregon Mott MacDonald No No No 

Patrick McQueen pjmcqueen@pcl.com Washington PCL Construction No No No 

Kathern Meaders kathern.meaders@pmsvs.com Washington Planning & Management Services, Inc. Yes No No 

Alex Mellor almellor@tcco.com Washington Turner Construction Co. No No No 

Gerardo Merino merinoslandscapingllc@gmail.com Washington MerinoÂ’s Landscaping LLC. Yes Yes Yes 
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Dan Miller dmiller@concretetech.com Washington Concrete Technology Corporation No No No 

Fernando Moino fmr@luisvidal.com Florida luis vidal + architects No No No 

Floribert Mubalama floribert@cinseattle.org Washington Congolese Integration Network Yes No No 

Brita Nykreim b.nykreim@garnerconstructionwbe.com Washington Garner Construction WBE Yes Yes No 

Arti O'Brien arti@advancedgovernmentservices.com Washington 20 years Yes No No 

First Name: Last Name: Email Address: State: Company: SBE? WMBE? DBE? 

Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com Washington O.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Nina Olivier ninao@rushingco.com Washington Rushing Yes Yes No 

Lance Olsen lolsen@dbuilds.com Florida Digital Building Services, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Lisbeth Parada lparada@wrnsstudio.com Washington WRNS Studio No No No 

Paul Patu ppatu@build360construction.com Washington Build 360 Construction LLC Yes Yes No 

Shane Petitt spetitt@lumenal.com Washington Lumenal Lighting Yes Yes No 

Jim Pettis jpettis@calportland.com Washington CalPortland No No No 

Juliette Peyroux jpeyroux@mka.com Washington Magnusson Klemencic Associates No No No 

Adja Phipps adjaseattle@gmail.com Washington Silence Media Yes Yes No 

Andrew Powell andrew-powell@hoffmancorp.com Washington Hoffman Construction No No No 

Richard Price rprice@eaest.com Washington 
EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., 
PBC Yes No No 

Dan Radloff danr@redhawkfp.com Washington Red Hawk Fire Protection LLC Yes Yes No 

Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com Washington ProDims LLC Yes No No 

Samuel Randolph samuel.randolph@terracon.com Washington Terracon No No No 

Todd Ray toddr@net-compliance.com Washington NetCompliance Environmental Services LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Mohammad Rehman mohammad@geometricseng.com Washington Geometrics Engineering Yes Yes Yes 

Theresa Reyna theresa@interpretthisinc.com Washington Interpret This Inc Yes Yes No 

Steve Riano swriano@bechtel.com California Bechtel No No No 

Michael Roscoe mroscoe@schnabel-eng.com Pennsylvania Schnabel Engineering No No No 

Lisa Rugnetta lrugnetta@curtinmaritime.com California Curtin Maritime Corp. Yes No No 

Matthew Scott matt.scott@scottcoatings.com Washington Scott Coatings LLC No No No 

Craig Simpson rcifc2006@aol.com Washington Roc City Flooring Group, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Brian Sims brians@evergreensign.com Washington Evergreen Sign Company Yes Yes Yes 

Bobby Smith bobby.smith@pcg.com Washington Performance Abatement Services No No No 

Robert Smith robert.smith@pae-engineers.com Oregon PAE Consulting Engineers No No No 

Michael Stevens michael@swiftwall.com California SwiftWall Solutions Yes No No 

Estrella Sung estrella@sunglasscomms.com Washington SungLass Communications Yes Yes Yes 
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Patrick Tartar patrick.tartar@northcoast.com Washington North Coast Electric Co No No No 

Dana Tavener dtavener@kbacm.com Washington KBA, Inc. Yes No No 

Todd Thayer tthayer@sazan.com Washington Sazan Yes Yes No 

Tamaka Thornton tathornton@tcco.com Washington Turner Construction No No No 

Clare Tochilin ctochilin@soundearthinc.com Washington SoundEarth Strategies, Inc. Yes Yes No 

Paul Tosello paul.tosello@skanska.com Washington Skanska USA Building No No No 

Khang Tran khang.tran@humanus-labs.com Oregon Humanus Labs Yes No Yes 

First Name: Last Name: Email Address: State: Company: SBE? WMBE? DBE? 

Shawn Tuthill shawnt@rushingco.com Washington Rushing Yes Yes No 

Anthony Udeagbala, Aia tudeagbala@obuncoengineering.com Washington Obunco Engineering Yes Yes Yes 

Aaron VanderPol aaron.vanderpol@terracon.com Washington Terracon No No No 

Daniel Walters danw@herzogglass.com Washington Herzog Glass No No No 

Jerry Ward jerry.ward@metrocruiseservices.com Washington metro shore LLC No No No 

Christopher Warren chris@oregondoorconsultants.com Oregon Oregon Door Consultants, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Paul Watson paul@fastcoinc.com Washington Fastco, Inc Yes No No 

Matondo Wawa matondo@purposeinvestgroup.com Washington Purpose Investment Group LLC Yes Yes No 

Aaron Weaver a.weaver@multivista.com Washington EmeraldView LLC dba Multivista Yes No Yes 

David Westmoreland david.westmoreland@grahamus.com Washington graham construction No No No 

Debbie Wilson info@freshfamilyco.com Washington Fresh Family LLC Yes Yes Yes 

John Winters jwinters@dpnicoli.com Washington DP Nicoli No No No 

Zachary Wolpa zwolpa@deanalanarchitects.com Washington dean alan architects pllc Yes Yes Yes 

Tom Woodcock twoodcock@dci-engineers.com Washington DCI Engineers No No No 

Michael Yu michael.yu@keleusmatic.com Arizona Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc Yes Yes Yes 

Tim Zamberlin timz@nationalsigncorp.com Washington National Sign Corporation Yes No No 

 


